
I.D.:	92777582

COMPLETARE	ECHIPAMENTE	SISTEM	VOCE	DATE

Data
publicarii

29.01.24 Coduri	CPV 32522000-8

Pretul
estimativ:

2.315,00	RON	-	2.315,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: COMPLETARE	ECHIPAMENTE	SISTEM	VOCE	DATE	:	-	Switch	8	porturi	Gigabit	PoE,	2	port	SFP
uplink,	Smart	Management	1	buc	x	905,	00	lei	-	Modul	SFP	1,25G,	1310nm	Single-Fiber	1	buc
x	115,00	lei	-	Modul	SFP	1,25G,	1550nm	Single-Fiber	1	buc	x	155,00	lei	-	Modul	SFP	GIGABIT
WDM	Singlemode	1	buc	x	155,00	lei	-	Modul	SFP	GIGABIT	WDM	Singlemode-TP-Link	1	buc	x
135,00	lei	-	Switch	Gigabit	JetStream	L2	cu	management	8-Port	si	2	sloturi	SFP	1	buc	x	850
lei


